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No. MSSU/HO/2023-24/Fee Structure/1299 Dt. 28.12.2023

Fee Structure for Academic Year 2023-24

BA - Psychology

Programs BA BA BA BA
1% Year 2" Year 3" Year 4* Year
Fees Heads
Tuition Fees X16,015.00 | X16,015.00 | X16,015.00 | X16,015.00
Development Fees X 125.00 X 125.00 X125.00 % 125.00
Student Welfare Development Fees X120.00 X120.00 X120.00 %120.00
Pro-rata fees X 20.00 X 20.00 X20.00 X 20.00
Disaster Management Fees X 20.00 X20.00 X 20.00 X20.00
Library Fees X 200.00 % 200.00 X200.00 % 200.00
Library Security Deposit X 1,000.00 X0.00 X0.00 X0.00
Caution/Security Deposit % 1,500.00 %0.00 %0.00 % 0.00
Other Fees (ID Card, Internet, LMS, Lab etc) X 1,000.00 X1,000.00 X 1,000.00 % 1,000.00
Total Fees for the program % 20,000.00 | X17,500.00 | X17,500.00 | X17,500.00
BBA Retail
Programs BBA Retail BBA Retail BBA Retail BBA Retail
1t Year 2" Year 3" Year 4t Year
Fees Heads

Tuition Fees ¥ 31,015.00 | ¥31,015.00 | £31,015.00 | ¥31,015.00
Development Fees X 125.00 X125.00  %125.00 X 125.00
Student Welfare Development Fees X120.00 X120.00 X120.00 X 120.00
Pro-rata fees % 20.00 % 20.00 % 20.00 % 20.00
Disaster Management Fees X20.00 X20.00 X20.00 X20.00
Library Fees X 200.00 X 200.00 X 200.00 X 200.00
Library Security Deposit X 1,000.00 X0.00 X0.00 X0.00
Caution/Security Deposit X 1,500.00 %0.00 X 0.00 X0.00
Other Fees (ID Card, Internet, LMS, Lab etc) X 1,000.00 % 1,000.00 % 1,000.00 X 1,000.00
Total Fees for the program X 35,000.00 | X32,500.00 | X32,500.00 | X32,500.00
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B.TECH

Programs BTECH BTECH - CT BTECH - CT BTECH -CT
1% Year 2" Year 3" Year 4* Year
Fees Heads
Tuition Fees %102,515.00 | X102,515.00 | ¥102,515.00 | ¥102,515.00
Development Fees %125.00 % 125.00 % 125.00 %125.00
Student Welfare Development Fees %120.00 %120.00 % 120.00 %120.00
Pro-rata fees X20.00 X20.00 X20.00 % 20.00
Disaster Management Fees 20.00 X 20.00 % 20.00 X20.00
Library Fees % 200.00 % 200.00 % 200.00 %200.00
Library Security Deposit % 1,000.00 X0.00 X0.00 X0.00
Caution/Security Deposit % 5,000.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 X0.00
Othieri fans Q8 G, interet, LY, £1,000.00 | %1,000.00| X1,000.00| % 1,000.00
Lab etc)
Total Fees for the program %£110,000.00 | X104,000.00 | X104,000.00 | X104,000.00
MBA
Programs MBA - First Year MBA - Second Year
Fees Heads
Tuition Fees X192,515.00 192,515.00
Development Fees %125.00 X 125.00
Student Welfare Development Fees X 120.00 %120.00
Pro-rata fees % 20.00 %20.00
Disaster Management Fees %20.00 X 20.00.
Library Fees X 200.00 % 200.00
Library Security Deposit % 1,000.00 %0.00
Caution/Security Deposit % 5,000.00 20.00
Other Fees (ID Card, Internet, LMS, Lab etc) % 1,000.00 % 1,000.00
Total Fees for the program X 200,000.00 X 194,000.00
M.TECH
Programs | MTECH - 1* Year MTECH - 2™ Year
Fees Heads
Tuition Fees X 98,515.00 %98,515.00
Development Fees % 125.00 %125.00
Student Welfare Development Fees % 120.00 %120.00
Pro-rata fees X20.00 X 20.00
Disaster Management Fees X20.00 X20.00
Library Fees X 200.00 % 200.00
Library Security Deposit %1,000.00 X0.00
Caution/Security Deposit % 5,000.00 X0.00
Other Fees (ID Card, Internet, LMS, Lab etc) % 1,000.00 % 1,000.00
Total Fees for the program X 106,000.00 X 100,000.00.
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